repligen.com
© 2023 Repligen Corporation. All rights reserved. The trademarks mentioned herein are
the property of Repligen Corporation and/or its affiliate(s) or their respective owners.
Data Sheet
RE_0123_0083_07JUN2023
ProConnex® Diaphragm Replacement Valve (DRV)
Traditional stainless steel diaphragm valves by design create
hold-ups, flow restrictions, and cause cell shear when in

(775) 235-5200
RE_0123_0083_07JUN2023
Ordering Information - Valves and Liners
Sizes Manual Pneumatic Liner Part Number Liner Gamma Irradiation
AC – Mini sanitary clamp,
0.37 in (9.4 mm) ID DRVSAC16 DRVSAC19 DRVACS - G - Gamma irradiated
AD – Mini sanitary clamp,
0.62 in (15.7 mm) taper ID DRVSAD16 DRVSAD19 DRVADS - Non-Gamma irradiated
AE – 1 in sanitary clamp
(M), 0.87 in (22.1 mm) ID DRVSAE16 DRVSAE19 DRVAES
AF – 1 in sanitary clamp,
0.750 in (19.1 mm) ID DRVSAF16 DRVSAF19 DRVAFS
AJ – 1 in sanitary clamp,
1.000 in (25.4 mm) ID DRVSAJ16 DRVSAJ19 DRVAJS
AG – 1 ½ sanitary clamp
(M), 1.37 in (34.8 mm) ID DRVSAG16 DRVSAG19 DRVAGS
AH – 2 in sanitary clamp
with 1.870 in (47.5 mm) ID DRVSAH16 DRVSAH19 DRVAHS
Description Part Number Matching Valve Valve Version
Mini sanitary ½ in clamp rod bracket ARTD001031 DRVSAC19
DRVSAD19 Pneumatic Only
Sanitary 1 ½ in clamp with rod bracket ARTD001030 DRVSAE19